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Breakfast & Brunch Menu



DEPOSIT
A 20% deposit of estimated balance must 

be made to reserve the date of event. An 

additional 50% deposit is due 30 days prior 

to the event. Final payment of remaining 

balance is due the day of event. Deposits 

and room rental fees shall be determined 

by the Venue Ballroom management’s 

discretions at the time of booking. All 

deposits and payments are non-refundable.

MENU SELECTIONS
Menu selections shall be made 30 days 

prior to event. A guaranteed count is 

required 7 days prior to event and cannot 

be decreased but can be increased. You are 

responsible to pay for guaranteed number 

of guests. Please inform the Venue Ballroom 

of any food allergies on week prior to the 

event.

FOOD & BEVERAGE
All food and beverage must be provided 

by the Venue Ballroom and is not allowed 

to be removed from the premises. In 

accordance with MA State Law, alcoholic 

beverages may not be brought in (applies 

to guest favors) or removed from premises. 

The Venue Ballroom reserves the right to 

refuse alcohol to anyone at anytime and 

to discontinue bar service for any reason. 

All guests, including all wedding parties, 

require proper identification.

VENDORS & 
DECORATIONS
The Venue Ballroom reserves the right to 

approve all outside vendors prior to the 

event. Please provide a list of vendors. The 

Venue Ballroom reserves the right to control 

the sound interest of the guests and facility. 

You may provide your own decorations 

and florals. All decorations must comply 

with local fire laws. Confetti, glitter, rice 

and sand of any kind are prohibited. Nails, 

tacks, sticky tape or gum of any kind is 

prohibited. If any of these items are used, a 

fee of $500 will be charged. Open flamed 

candles are strictly prohibited.

ADMINISTRATIVE FEE 
& TAXES
All food and beverage is subject to a 22% 

administrative fee and 7% State & Local 

tax. The administrative fee may be used in 

whole or in part and subject to the Venue's 

sole discretion, to pay regular wages, and 

or incentive compensation to various staff 

members engaged in execution of the event. 

About us
The Venue Ballroom at Clarion Providence/Seekonk combines a retreat-like 

setting with over 4600 square feet of meeting space and beautiful outdoor 

courtyard space. The gold award-winning property is an ideal setting for business, 

special events or leisure. With an updated new look the Venue Ballroom has a 

chic and contemporary feel of a city while maintaining a more relaxed feel. Just 

5 miles from Providence Rhode Island, the Venue Ballroom offers an environment 

of attentive service. A Trip Advisor Certificate of Excellence Winner, will live up to 

your highest expectations

Our on-site staff will work with you to make sure your event is a success and is 

handled professionally with personal attention to detail. With multiple function 

spaces, we will find the perfect one that fits your meeting, corporate event or 

wedding. If you are looking for the perfect venue, look no further and contact our 

event staff for more information.

VISIT: THEVENUEMA.COM 
BOOK: EVENTS@THEVENUEMA.COM

CALL: (508) 964-9301
FAX: (508) 336-2107

940 FALL  R IVER AVENUE • SEEKONK, MA 02771
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BREAKFAST
BUFFETS
MINIMUM 35 GUESTS | NOT AVAILABLE AFTER 3PM 

Breakfast Buffet
$20.95 PER GUEST 

ORANGE AND CRANBERRY
JUICE STATION

FRESH FRUIT DISPLAY

ASSORTED MINI MUFFINS 
SERVED TABLE-SIDE

SCRAMBLED EGGS

HOME FRIES

FRENCH TOAST OR WAFFLES
with Warm Maple Syrup

BACON OR BREAKFAST SAUSAGE
Additional $3 for both

COFFEE AND TEA

Additions To  
Breakfast Buffets
CARVING STATION

*REQUIRED ONE CHEF ATTENDANT $75

PARMESAN CRUSTED  
PRIME RIB*
Served with Au Jus and Horseradish Crema

STUFFED PORK LOIN
Served with a Pork Gravy

ROASTED TURKEY
Served with a Brown Turkey Gravy

BAKED HAM
Served with a Maple Brown Sugar Glaze 

with Pineapple

Deluxe Brunch Buffet
$24.95 PER GUEST 

ORANGE AND CRANBERRY
JUICE STATION

ASSORTED MINI MUFFINS 
SERVED TABLE-SIDE

SCRAMBLED EGGS

HOME FRIES 

BACON OR BREAKFAST SAUSAGE
Additional $3 for both

COFFEE AND TEA

ENTRÉES 
CHOOSE ONE

CHICKEN MARSALA

CHICKEN PARMESAN

BAKED HADDOCK

PENNE IN CHOICE SAUCE
Marinara, Pink Vodka Sauce or Creamy  

Alfredo Sauce

9

7

5.5

5.5
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Cash Bar
$100 BAR SETUP FEE 
Guests pay for their own beverages 

Limited Bar
$75 BAR SETUP FEE
Drinks are charged on a per drink basis and 

can be set up for a specific time frame or 

dollar amount. They may also be set up for 

specific beverages such as beer, wine and/

or soda; bar will become cash bar when limit 

is reached ($500 min.)

Unlimited Open 
Soda Bar
*bartender required to unlimited soda bar

INDIVIDUAL  
SODA PITCHER

Toasts
CHAMPAGNE

WHITE WINE

NON-ALCOHOLIC CIDER

CHOCOLATE CAKE

TIRAMISU

CHEESECAKE 

APPLE PIE

CARROT CAKE

5

5

6

6

6

CAKE POPS
Ask Your Sales Associate For Details

GOURMET TEA DISPLAY 

CAKE FEE
Use Of Plates & Utensils When Serving Cake 

From An Outside Vendor

DESSERT DISPLAY
Assortment Of Fresh Baked Cookies, 

Brownie Bites, And Dessert Bars

CUPCAKE  TOWER 
Assorted Cupcakes Baked Locally 

CANNOLI DISPLAY
Homemade Cannolis Filled With 

Sweet Cream And Ricotta Cheese

4

45 PER DZ 

5

.5

1

DESSERTS

BEVERAGES
Table Wine
A bottle of House Wine per Guest Table.  

Ask your sales associate about other options 

from our wine list

Mimosa Kit
A bottle of sparkling wine per Guest Table. 

Served with a selection of mini fresh juices 

Sangria Pitcher
Choice of Red, White or Rosé

Champagne Bar 
Rosé Champagne or Champagne with your 

fruit garnish: Strawberries, Blackberries & 

Blueberries

SOFT DRINK STATION
2 Gallon Beverage Dispenser with  

the choice of:

SODA OR  
INFUSED WATER

ORANGE, CRANBERRY 
OR APPLE JUICE

25 EACH

  

35  EACH

30  EACH

12

45 EACH

55 EACH

2.5

15 EACH

3.5

3

1
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ROOM RENTAL
ROOM RENTAL FEE IS BASED ON A $2,500 FOOD & BEVERAGE MINIMUM SPEND. 
INCLUDES USE OF SPACE FOR 4 HOURS, CHAMPAGNE OR WHITE LINENS AND NAPKINS.
Please ask your sales associate for rental fees without a food & beverage purchase.

THE VENUE 
BALLROOM
Capacity 160 guests

Room rate based on event 
ending before 3pm

MON - THURS

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

Sept & Oct Nov - Apr May - Aug
$300

$300

$350

$300

$350

$420

$300

$420

$500

BALLROOM 
NORTH
Capacity 80 guests

Room rate based on event 
ending before 3pm

MON - THURS

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

Sept & Oct Nov - Apr May - Aug
$250

$250

$280

$250

$280

$350

$250

$315

$420

BALLROOM
SOUTH
Capacity 60 guests

Room rate based on event 
ending before 3pm

MON - THURS

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

Sept & Oct Nov - Apr May - Aug
$200

$240

$245

$200

$240

$280

$200

$280

$350

COURT YARD AVAIL ABLE UPON REQUEST JUNE-AUG*

ADDITIONAL EVENT HOUR

ADDITIONAL DECORATING & SET-UP HOURS
(2 hours included in room rental)

ADDITIONAL BREAKDOWN HOURS
(1 hour included in room rental)

150

50 EACH

50 EACH


